Broccoli Salad
Source: Carla Windover

Ingredients
Broccoli heads
Raisins
Onion, red
Sugar, granulated
Bacon
Pecan halves
Miracle Whip
Directions

Dice onion.

Recipe provided by Susan Boddy

Cook bacon, cool, and crumble.
Thirty minutes before serving, combine all ingredients in serving bowl.

12 svg

2 bunches
0.5¢c

1 small
0.5¢c

1lb
150z

1c

Combine Miracle Whip and sugar; set aside.
Trim broccoli into florets.
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